Drew Team - top 10 Juniors

1 McNair, Stephanie
2 Booth, Ryan
3 Gray, James
4 McNair, Caley
5 Henry, Stella
6 Newrick, Harry
7 McKenzie, Phoebe
8 McKenzie, Charlotte
9 Moriarty, Sean

10 Henry, Reuben

1 Booth, Ryan
2 Gray, James
3 Newrick, Harry

SHB
Canterbury
Wanganui
SHB
Marlborough
Wanganui
Christchurch
Canterbury
Canterbury
Marlborough

Canterbury
Wanganui
Wanganui

JUNIOR TEAMS

618.0
606.7
595.2
610.5
598.4
589.2
588.6
592.3
589.6
593.9

606.7
595.2
589.2

595.9
606.9
597.6
573.9
586.8
590.7
597.5
582.1
578.2
564.1

Junior Mens Drew Team - top 3 Junior Men

606.9
597.6
590.7

Junior Womens Drew Team - top 3 Junior Women

1 McNair, Stephanie
2 McNair, Caley
3 Henry, Stella

1 McNair, Stephanie
2 Booth, Ryan
3 Gray, James

SHB
SHB
Marlborough

Juniors vs Australia - top 3 Juniors

SHB
Canterbury
Wanganui

618.0
610.5
598.4

618.0
606.7
595.2

595.9
573.9
586.8

618.3
612.5
601.8
598.9
596.6
599.9
589.7
5934
599.4
570.6

612.5
601.8
599.9

618.3
598.9
596.6

(Amended - previously listed 5)

595.9
606.9
597.6

618.3
612.5
601.8

1832.2
1826.1
1794.6
1783.3
1781.8
1779.8
1775.8
1767.8
1767.2
1728.6

1826.1
1794.6
1779.8

1832.2
1783.3
1781.8

1832.2
1826.1
1794.6



